CISLINAZEV,C,25
501 SOFTPROFES spol. sr.0
502 SAVANA CLUB v.o.s.
503 AMADEUSO s.r.0.
504 IVACO a.s.
505 EKO-FEFETKA
506 ELEKTROSERVIS s. r. 0.
507 AUTOMOBILKA a.s.

Sheetl

NAZEV2,C,25ICO,C,11
60111429
44545541
14785555
995210010
92154020
555421001

M. Boleslav 6799052
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DIC,C,15
228-60111429

147-144444412
995444555221154
188-44488882
555550000009599
148-333322200

ZASTUPCE,C,20
ing. Petr Novotn™
Franti"ek Dr at
Kamil Urgel

ing. Petr Marek
Tom "~ Fefetka
Cyril Kocman
Ev'en Piln™



ULICE,C,25
E.Bene’e 669
Jitinsk 540

T borsk 45
Moravsk 1029
Jablozov 2929
SNP 1443-31/5
Pra‘sk 1109

OBEC,C,20

Hradec Kr lov, 12
Turnov 1

Pisek 1

Praha 1

Jablonec nad Nisou 4
Pova‘'sk Bystrica 1
Mlad Boleslav 1
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PSC,C,/P_M,CTELEFON,(FAX,C,15

50012
51101
39701
11000
46604
01701
29301

049 5266184 5266267
0441 991 251

0335 410254 145144
02 61 23554 63 25563
0449 780254 780 254
0822 61224

0235 2251154 2251154
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STA'BANK:BSIDLO,C,15

Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
SK
Ccz

0600
1800
0510
0100
1710
0900
0300

Hradec Kr lov,
Turnov

Pisek

Praha 1
Liberec
Pova'sk Bystr.
Mlad Boleslav



388809-534/2100 02
55421555-010 01
6969696969-5587 02
77771545069-068 01
325698-852 01
001984-978/5541 02
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UCET,C,18 SKLSKLPRANEPOHIZAVAOBRA OBR/OBR/C1,C,10
01 11 ##
01 13 54 555 HAZARD
01 11 45 1 22 120 1 HUDEB-NAST
06 12 152 1150 22 AUTA-PROD
01 42 EKOLOGIE
03 11 140 20 222 3 16 EL.-SERVIS
04 12 250 1100 25 339AUTA-BAZAR

88888887798-801 01
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Cc2,C,10 C3,C,10
PC-INFO PC-SERVIS
HOTEL

ZAHR-PART

LES

HARDWARE SOFTWARE
AUTA-PROD
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C4,C,10 C5,C,10 C6,C,10 POZN,M PRIZNAK,C,1 SSYMBOL,C,:VYSEPOH,N,t
PC-SKOLENI SOFTWARE
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